Regata Neptunus

Rio de Janeiro

Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro

BRA RGS

Regata

15/12/2019 - 15/12/2019

Race Results

Results [15/12/2019 16:59:54] (Provisional)

Start: 15/12/2019 13:05:00
Distance: 16,00 NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

Sal da Terra BRA 3619

1 | DORF BRA 3008
2 Lelaw BRA 2123
3 | Kameha Meha | BL 231

4  Loren C BRA 2644
5 ' Xekmat BRA 2179
6

7

No Brainer BRA 2120

Roberto Schnarndorf
Lelia Winckler

Atila Bohm

Clévis Cesar de Oliveira
Caio Bally

Roberto Carneiro da Silva

Décio Slomp

+0 16:44:01
+0 16:17:03
+0 16:31:15
+0 16:27:11
+0 16:25:49
+0 16:57:30
+0 16:25:57

03:39:01
03:12:03
03:26:15
03:22:11
03:20:49
03:52:30
03:20:57

00:00:00
00:00:52
00:08:21
00:08:35
00:10:03
00:16:06
00:37:29
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